WHITE WINES

Glass 175ml Bottle-750ml

1. House White Wine £5.95 £18.75
2. Chardonnay Water Stop Station

(Australia)

Fresh, ripe Chardonnay flavours of melon & peaches

£20.95
A rich, creamy texture with a rounded crisp finish.

3. Pinot Grigio Villa Benizi
(Italy)

This wine has a pale lemon colour, with elegant floral nose,
subtle flavours of pear & citrus fruit & hint of
elderflower on the finish.

£21.95

4. Chenin Blanc Parrotfish
(South Africa)

Classic southern white Burgundy, no oaking, fresh
& fruity with good depth of flavour and clean refreshing fruit.

£25.95

5. Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough Honu
(New Zealand)

Bursting with intense aromas of grapefruit and lime zest
with lively passion fruit and elderflower floral notes adding
allure and complexity.

£28.95

6. Chablis L’Orangerie du Chateau

(France)
A wonderful brilliant pale yellow colour with complex
nose of flowers and slightly smoky aromas.

£30.95

ROSE WINES

Bottle 750ml

7. Grenache Merlot Rose Les Vignerons

(France) £21.95
An easy drinking rose, full of strawberry & raspberry fruit aromas.
Light bodied & refreshing, rich in flavours of red berry fruits.
8. Pinot Grigio Rose Blush Villa Benizi
(Italy) £22.95

A delicate pink wine full of fresh summer fruit aromas & flavours.

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

Including Bank Holidays

Lunchtime 12.00 noon till 2.30pm | Evenings 5.00pm till 11.30pm
Fri & Sat Lunchtime 12 noon till 2.30pm | Evening 5.00pm till mid night

41 Church Road, Great Bookham, Surrey Kt23 3PG
Tel: 01372 459136 & 451494

RED WINES

Glass 175ml

9. House Red Wine £5.95

10. Shiraz Water Stop Station

(Australia)

A soft, round, easy drinking red with ripe plums &
blackberries on the palate with a light spicy finish.

11. Malbec Valle de Ceibo
(Argentia)

Fresh & fruity with aromas of plums, prunes & blackberries.

Juicy palate is brimming with fresh mixed summer berry
favours with a smooth mid length finish.

12. Merlot Wonder Creek
(Chile)
Elegant and attractive with blackcurrant and a slight hint
of mint. Supple tannins, black fruits, and juicy through
the finish. This Indian red will soothe and charm.
Allow to breathe.

13. Pinotage Cape Dream
(South Africa)

Traditions ensure heady aromas of spices and a long velvet
character laden with warm fruit cake flavour.

14. Rioja Joven Escena
(Spain)
A blend of Tempranillo, Mazuelo and Graciano grapes
from the Rioja Alta area. A mature, graceful wine with
a long, lingering, velvety style.

Bottle 200ml

15. Prosecco Via Vai
(Italy)

A perfect wine with an intense fruity bouquet with

£10.95

a hint of golden apples. It is very dry, fresh, light
in body and well-balanced. This wine is perfect
alone as an aperitif or as a delightful complement
to appetizers such as prosciutto or mild cheeses.

16. Moet &Chandon Brut Imperial

(France)

International Wine Challenge 2014. Excellent partner
for light dishes based on white fish or chicken,

green vegetables, salads and savoury cheese dishes.

Bottle 750ml

£18.75

£20.95

£21.95

£23.95

£25.95

£27.95

SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNES

Bottle 750ml

£24.95

£78.00

APERITIFS

Martini Dry
Martini Sweet
Cinzano Bianco

SPIRITS

Whisky
Gin
Vodka
Bacardi
Jameson

BEERS & CIDERS

Carlsberg Lager (Can 500ml)
Fosters (Can 500ml)

Cider (Can 500ml)

Cobra Beer (Draught)
Kingfisher (Bottle 650ml)
Bangla Beer (Bottle 660ml)

COGNAC

Martell
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.

LIQUEURS

Benedictine
Cointreau
Drambuie
Grand Manlier
Tia Maria
Sambuca
Baileys
Campari

COLD DRINKS & JUICES

Pineapple, Orange

Lemonade / Diet Coke / Sprite
Coca Cola

J20 (apple & mango)

Coke (pint)

Diet Coke (pint)

MINERALS

Tonic Water, Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale
Soda Water

Still Water (Volvic 1.51 Bottle)

Perrier Water (750m1 Bottle)

Pint
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£6.90
£7.45
£7.45

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

(25ml)
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

1/2 pint

£3.75

£4.45
£4.75

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

£3.10
£2.90
£3.10
£3.30
£5.75
£5.45

£2.90
£2.90
£5.45
£5.45



STARTERS

Lentils Soup

Onion Bhajee

Sheek Kebab

Reshmee Kebab (with egg)
Tandoori Chicken (on the bone)
Chicken Tikka

Lamb Tikka

Meat or Vegetable Samosa
King Prawn Butterfly
Prawn Puree

Shami Kebab

Fish Kebab

Chicken Chat

Garlic Mushrooms

Mixed Starter for Two

3.95
4.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
7.95
6.95
7.95
6.95
6.95
7.95
6.95
6.45
13.75

(Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, meat samosa & onion bhajee)

TANDOORI SPECIALITIES

Tandoori Chicken (on the bone / off the bone)
Chicken Tikka

Lamb Tikka

Chicken Shashlik (onion, tomato & capsicum)
Tandoori Mix Grill (with nan)

Tandoori King Prawn

Chicken Tikka Massala (mild & creamy)
Chicken or Lamb Passanda (mild & creamy)
King Prawn Tikka Massala

Jol Chingri (King Prawn)

SPECIAL DISHES

Special Chicken Curry (medium)

Chefs Special (chicken with omelette, medium)
Special King Prawn Curry

Special Prawn & Chicken Curry

Special Lamb & Prawn

Special King Prawn & Chicken Curry
Butter Chicken Tikka (mild)

Chicken or Lamb Jalfrezi (Hot with onions)

Chicken Chatpoti (fennel seed flavour; with onions)

Naga Chicken (Madras Hot)
Chicken Shashlik Curry

CHICKEN TIKKA DISHES

Chicken Tikka Madras

Chicken Tikka Vindaloo

Chicken Tikka Korma

Chicken Tikka Dopiaza

Chicken Tikka Bhoona

Special King Prawn & Chicken Tikka

12.45
12.45
12.95
13.45
17.45
18.45
12.45
12.45
18.75
18.75

12.95
12.95
16.95
12.95
13.95
15.95
12.45
12.45
12.45
12.45
13.95

12.45
12.45
12.45
12.45
12.45
17.45

KORAI CURRY DISHES

Cooked with onions, tomatoes & capsicum

Korai Chicken or Lamb

Korai King Prawn

Korai Chicken or Lamb Tikka

Korai King Prawn Tikka

Korai Chicken or Lamb Tikka Jalfrezi (hot)
Korai Chicken or Lamb Tikka Dhansak
Korai Chicken Tikka & Keema (minced meat)
Korai House Special

(king prawn, chicken tikka & lamb)

CHICKEN CURRY DISHES

Chicken Curry (medium)

Chicken Bombay (fairly hot with potato)
Chicken Madras (hot & sour)

Chicken Vindaloo (very hot)

Chicken Phall (very, very hot)

Chicken Bhoona (medium spiced)
Chicken Dopiaza (with onions)
Chicken & Mushroom (medium)
Chicken Massala (with vegetables)
Chicken Korma (sweet & very mild)
Chicken Malaya (with pineapple)
Chicken Kashmir (with banana)

Garlic Chicken (medium spiced)

Jeera Chicken (cumin seed flavour)
Chicken Rogan Josh (with tomato, medium)

MEAT CURRY DISHES

Lamb Curry (medium)

Lamb Madpras (hot & sour)

Lamb Vindaloo (very hot)
Methigosht (lamb with fenegreek)

Sag Gosht (lamb with spinach)

Lamb Korma (sweet & very mild)
Lamb Malaya (with pineapple)
Rougan Josh (lamb with tomato)
Lamb Bhoona (rich in spicy & medium)
Lamb Ginger (medium)

FISH DISHES

Prawn Curry (medium)

Prawn Madras (hot & sour)

Prawn Vindaloo (very hot)

Prawn Bhoona (medium spiced)

Prawn Korma (sweet & very mild)

Sag Prawn (with spinach, medium)
Prawn & Mushroom (medium spiced)
King Prawn Curry (medium)

King Prawn Madras (hot & sour)

King Prawn Vindaloo (very hot)

King Prawn Korma (sweet & very mild)
King Prawn Bhoona (rich in spicy, medium)

Any dish not on the menu can be
prepared on request

11.95
16.95
12.95
18.75
13.95
13.95
13.95
16.75

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95
13.95
10.45
10.45
10.45
10.45
10.45
10.45
10.45
10.45
10.45
10.45

10.50
10.50
10.50
11.45
11.45
11.45
11.45
11.45
11.45
11.45

10.95
10.95
10.95
12.45
12.45
12.45
12.45
16.45
16.45
16.45
16.45
16.45

BALTI MAIN DISHES

Balti dishes are prepared with specially made balti sauce and

served with a nan bread

Balti Chicken or Lamb

Balti Prawn

Balti King Prawn

Balti Chicken or Lamb Tikka

Balti King Prawn Tikka

Balti Chicken or Lamb Tikka Chilli Massala

Balti Chicken or Lamb Tikka Mushroom Rizoti

Balti King Prawn Delight (mild)
Balti Tandoori Chicken

Balti House Special

(king prawn, chicken tikka & lamb)

BIRYANI DISHES

13.95
14.95
16.95
15.95
18.95
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
17.45

Cooked with basmati rice, served with a mixed vegetable

curry. Medium spiced

Chicken or Lamb Biryani
Vegetable Biryani (mixed vegetables)
Prawn Biryani

King Prawn Biryani

Chicken Tikka Biryani

Tandoori Chicken Biryani

King Prawn Tikka Biryani

PATIA & DHANSAK DISHES

13.95
12.45
13.95
17.95
16.95
16.95
18.75

Dansak: Hot, sweet & sour, with lentils Patia: Hot, sweet &

sour with coconut (Served with pilau rice)

Chicken Dhansak
Lamb Dhansak
Chicken Patia
Prawn Patia
King Prawn Patia

VEGETABLE MAIN DISHES

Vegetable Jalfrezi (Hot)

Vegetable Dhansak (with pilaw rice)
Vegetable Korma (sweet & very mild)
Vegetable Madras (Hot & sour)
Vegetable Curry (medium)
Vegetable Massala

VEGETABLE DISHES
(SIDE DISHES)

Cauliflower Bhajee

Mushroom Bhajee

Mixed Vegetable Curry

Mixed Dry Vegetables

Brinjal Bhajee (aubergine)

Sag Bhajee (spinach)

Bindi Bhajee (Ladies Fingers)
Bombay Potatoes

Garlic Potatoes

Tarka Dall (lentils with garlic)
Onion Bhajee

Sag Aloo (spinach with potato)
Aloo Gobi (potato with cauliflower)
Sag Ponir (spinach with cheese, creamy)
Mutor Ponir (cheese & peas)
Chana Massala (chickpeas)

13.95
14.45
13.95
14.45
18.75

8.95
11.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95

545
5.45
545
545
5.75
5.45
5.75
545
5.45
545
4.95
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75

(Serves 4 persons - one Day Notice Required)

Murgi Mussellam 75.00
whole marinated chicken, medium spiced. Served with 2 side
vegetables, 2 rice and 2 nan breads of your choice

Kurzi Lamb
whole leg of lamb, medium spiced. Served with 2 side
vegetables, 2 rice and 2 nan breads of your choice

95.00

We do take away service, Value added tax included
Discounts apply to orders over £12.00.
All offers are valid upto 10.00pm

Allergy Notice:
We use various nuts, milk & dairy products,
if you are allergic to any of the products on the menu,
please ask a member of staff before ordering.

B e e e e e e e e e e e e e =
| SUNDRIES :
| |
| Plain Rice 4.10 |
| Pitau Rice 430 |
| Special Rice (with green peas) 4.90
| Mushroom Rice 4.90 |
| Lemon Rice 4.90 |
| Egg Ri 490 |
2g Rice 5

: Coconut Rice 4.90 :
| Garlic Rice 4.90 |
| Nan (Bread) 4.10 |
: Garlic Nan 4.90 :
I Keema Nan (minced meat) 4.90 I
| Peshwari Nan (Sweet) 4.90 |
| Porota (bread) 4.25 |
I Egg Porota (bread) 4.75 I
I Stuffed Porota (with vegetables) 4.75 I
| Chapati 245
| Papadom 1.00 |
| Spiced Papadom Loo |
I Puri 245 |
: Onion or Cucumber Raitha (voghurt) 3.25 :
| |
I CHUTNEYS I
| |
| Mint Sauce (sweet & sour) 1.00 |
| Mango Chutney (sweet) 100 |
| |
I Lime Pickle (hot) 1.00 I
| Onion Salad 100
| (fresh onions, tomato, cucumber & coriander) ]
| |
| ENGLISH DISHES :
I Served with chips, peas and tomato |

|
I Fried Chicken 8.95 |
: Prawn Omelette 9.75 :
| Chicken Omelette 8.95 |
| Chips 345 |
: Mushroom Omelette 8.95 :
| Plain Omelette 8.45 I
| Green Salad 3.75 |
| |
| SPECIAL SET MEALS :
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |



