W	HI	T F	W	M	FC	
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		<i> </i>		LO	

Glass 175ml Bottle-750ml

1. House White Wine £5.95 £18.75

# 2. Chardonnay Water Stop Station

(Australia) £20.95

Fresh, ripe Chardonnay flavours of melon & peaches A rich, creamy texture with a rounded crisp finish.

### 3. Pinot Grigio Villa Benizi

(Italy) £21.95

This wine has a pale lemon colour, with elegant floral nose, subtle flavours of pear & citrus fruit & hint of elderflower on the finish.

#### 4. Chenin Blanc Parrotfish

(South Africa) £25.95

Classic southern white Burgundy, no oaking, fresh & fruity with good depth of flavour and clean refreshing fruit.

### 5. Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough Honu

(New Zealand) £28.95

Bursting with intense aromas of grapefruit and lime zest with lively passion fruit and elderflower floral notes adding allure and complexity.

#### 6. Chablis L'Orangerie du Chateau

(France) £30.95

A wonderful brilliant pale yellow colour with complex nose of flowers and slightly smoky aromas.

# ROSÉ WINES

Bottle 750ml

## 7. Grenache Merlot Rose Les Vignerons

(France) £21.95

An easy drinking rose, full of strawberry & raspberry fruit aromas. Light bodied & refreshing, rich in flavours of red berry fruits.

#### 8. Pinot Grigio Rose Blush Villa Benizi

(Italy) £22.95

A delicate pink wine full of fresh summer fruit aromas & flavours.

#### **OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK**

**Including Bank Holidays** 

Lunchtime 12.00 noon till 2.30pm | Evenings 5.00pm till 11.30pm Fri & Sat Lunchtime 12 noon till 2.30pm | Evening 5.00pm till mid night

41 Church Road, Great Bookham, Surrey Kt23 3PG Tel: 01372 459136 & 451494

### **RED WINES**

Glass 175ml Bottle 750ml

9. House Red Wine £5.95 £18.75

#### 10. Shiraz Water Stop Station

(Australia) £20.95

A soft, round, easy drinking red with ripe plums & blackberries on the palate with a light spicy finish.

#### 11. Malbec Valle de Ceibo

(Argentia) £21.95

Fresh & fruity with aromas of plums, prunes & blackberries. Juicy palate is brimming with fresh mixed summer berry flavours with a smooth mid length finish.

#### 12. Merlot Wonder Creek

(Chile) £23.95

Elegant and attractive with blackcurrant and a slight hint of mint. Supple tannins, black fruits, and juicy through the finish. This Indian red will soothe and charm. Allow to breathe.

# 13. Pinotage Cape Dream

(South Africa) £25.95

Traditions ensure heady aromas of spices and a long velvet character laden with warm fruit cake flavour.

#### 14. Rioja Joven Escena

(Spain) £27.95

A blend of Tempranillo, Mazuelo and Graciano grapes from the Rioja Alta area. A mature, graceful wine with a long, lingering, velvety style.

### SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNES

Bottle 200ml Bottle 750ml

### 15. Prosecco Via Vai

(Italy) £10.95 £24.95

A perfect wine with an intense fruity bouquet with a hint of golden apples. It is very dry, fresh, light in body and well-balanced. This wine is perfect alone as an aperitif or as a delightful complement to appetizers such as prosciutto or mild cheeses.

## 16. Moet &Chandon Brut Imperial

(France) £78.00

International Wine Challenge 2014. Excellent partner for light dishes based on white fish or chicken, green vegetables, salads and savoury cheese dishes.

# **APERITIFS**

Martini Dry	£4.20
Martini Sweet	£4.20
Cinzano Bianco	£4.20

### SPIRITS

SPIKIIS	(25ml)
Whisky	£4.20
Gin	£4.20
Vodka	£4.20
Bacardi	£4.20
Jameson	£4.20

1/2 pint

### BEERS & CIDERS

Carlsberg Lager (Can 500ml)	£4.95	
Fosters (Can 500ml)	£4.95	
Cider (Can 500ml)	£4.95	
Cobra Beer (Draught)	£6.90	£3.75
Kingfisher (Bottle 650ml)	£7.45	
Bangla Beer (Bottle 660ml)	£7.45	

### **COGNAC**

Martell	£4.45
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.	£4.75

# LIOUEURS

LIQUEURS	
Benedictine	£4.20
Cointreau	£4.20
Drambuie	£4.20
Grand Manlier	£4.20
Tia Maria	£4.20
Sambuca	£4.20
Baileys	£4.20
Campari	£4.20

## COLD DRINKS & JUICES

Pineapple, Orange	£3.10
Lemonade / Diet Coke / Sprite	£2.90
Coca Cola	£3.10
J20 (apple & mango)	£3.30
Coke (pint)	£5.75
Diet Coke (pint)	£5.45

# **MINERALS**

Tonic Water, Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale	£2.90
Soda Water	£2.90
Still Water (Volvic 1.51 Bottle)	£5.45
Perrier Water (750m1 Bottle)	£5.45

STARTERS		] [	KORAI CURRY DISHES		i
			Cooked with onions, tomatoes & capsicum		í
Lentils Soup	3.95		,		ļ
Onion Bhajee	4.95	!!	Korai Chicken or Lamb	11.95	l
Sheek Kebab	6.95	i i	Korai King Prawn	16.95	i
Reshmee Kebab (with egg)	6.95	į į	Korai Chicken or Lamb Tikka	12.95	į
Tandoori Chicken (on the bone)	6.95	!!	Korai King Prawn Tikka	18.75	l
Chicken Tikka	6.95	i i	Korai Chicken or Lamb Tikka Jalfrezi (hot)	13.95	i
Lamb Tikka	7.95	!!	Korai Chicken or Lamb Tikka Dhansak	13.95	ļ
Meat or Vegetable Samosa King Prawn Butterfly	6.95 7.95	!!	Korai Chicken Tikka & Keema (minced meat) Korai House Special	13.95 16.75	l
Prawn Puree	6.95	i i	(king prawn, chicken tikka & lamb)	10.73	i
Shami Kebab	6.95	į į	(king prawit, chicken tikka & tamo)		į
Fish Kebab	7.95	!!	CHICKEN CURRY DISHES		ŀ
Chicken Chat	6.95	i i			i
Garlic Mushrooms	6.45	į į	Chicken Curry (medium)	9.95	į
Mixed Starter for Two	13.75	!!	Chicken Bombay (fairly hot with potato)	9.95	l
(Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, meat samosa & onion bhaje	ee)		Chicken Madras (hot & sour)	9.95	í
		į į	Chicken Vindaloo (very hot)	9.95	į
TANDOORI SPECIALITIES			Chicken Phall (very, very hot)	13.95	ļ
			Chicken Bhoona (medium spiced)	10.45	í
Tandoori Chicken (on the bone / off the bone)	12.45	į į	Chicken Dopiaza (with onions)	10.45	į
Chicken Tikka	12.45		Chicken & Mushroom (medium)	10.45	!
Lamb Tikka	12.95		Chicken Massala (with vegetables)	10.45	l
Chicken Shashlik (onion, tomato & capsicum)	13.45	i i	Chicken Korma (sweet & very mild)	10.45	i
Tandoori Mix Grill (with nan)	17.45	į į	Chicken Malaya (with pineapple)	10.45	ŗ
Tandoori King Prawn	18.45	!!	Chicken Kashmir (with banana)	10.45	l
Chicken Tikka Massala (mild & creamy)	12.45	i i	Garlic Chicken (medium spiced)	10.45	i
Chicken or Lamb Passanda (mild & creamy)	12.45	į į	Jeera Chicken (cumin seed flavour) Chicken Rogan Josh (with tomato, medium)	10.45 10.45	į
King Prawn Tikka Massala Jol Chingri (King Prawn)	18.75 18.75	!!	Chicken Rogan Josh (with tomato, meatum)	10.43	ŀ
Joi Chingri (King Prawn)	10./3	i i	MEAT CURRY DISHES		i
SPECIAL DISHES			MEAT CURKT DISHES		į
SFECIAL DISHES			Lamb Curry (medium)	10.50	ŀ
Special Chicker Cum (madium)	12.95	i \	Lamb Madras (hot & sour)	10.50	ì
Special Chicken Curry (medium) Chefs Special (chicken with omelette, medium)	12.95 12.95	į į	Lamb Vindaloo (very hot)	10.50	Ĺ
Special King Prawn Curry	16.95		Methigosht (lamb with fenegreek)	11.45	l
Special Prawn & Chicken Curry	12.95	i i	Sag Gosht (lamb with spinach)	11.45	i
Special Lamb & Prawn	13.95	į į	Lamb Korma (sweet & very mild)	11.45	į
Special King Prawn & Chicken Curry	15.95	!!	Lamb Malaya (with pineapple)	11.45	ŀ
Butter Chicken Tikka (mild)	12.45		Rougan Josh (lamb with tomato)	11.45	l
Chicken or Lamb Jalfrezi (Hot with onions)	12.45	i i	Lamb Bhoona (rich in spicy & medium)	11.45	i
Chicken Chatpoti (fennel seed flavour, with onions)	12.45	!!	Lamb Ginger (medium)	11.45	ļ
Naga Chicken (Madras Hot)	12.45				i
Chicken Shashlik Curry	13.95		FISH DISHES		į
					-
CHICKEN TIKKA DISHES			Prawn Curry (medium)	10.95	í
		1	Prawn Madras (hot & sour)	10.95	į
Chicken Tikka Madras	12.45		Prawn Vindaloo (very hot)	10.95	-
Chicken Tikka Vindaloo	12.45	3/6	Prawn Bhoona (medium spiced)	12.45	i
Chicken Tikka Korma	12.45	-11/4	Prawn Korma (sweet & very mild)	12.45	į
Chicken Tikka Dopiaza	12.45		Sag Prawn (with spinach, medium)	12.45 12.45	l
Chicken Tikka Bhoona	12.45	1	Prawn & Mushroom (medium spiced) King Prawn Curry (medium)	12.45 16.45	í
Special King Prawn & Chicken Tikka	17.45	1	King Prawn Curry (meatum)  King Prawn Madras (hot & sour)	16.45	ĺ
	10/		King Prawn Vindaloo (very hot)	16.45	!
	1		King Prawn Korma (sweet & very mild)	16.45	1
	1		King Prawn Bhoona (rich in spicy, medium)	16.45	i
AT THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF					!
	1	1			i
			Any dish not on the menu can be		!
			prepared on request	1 7	-
	No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Persons, Name of Street, or ot	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		- Company	•

	BALTI MAIN DISHES	
İ	Balti dishes are prepared with specially made balti saud served with a nan bread	ce and
		12.05
i	Balti Chicken or Lamb	13.95
ĺ	Balti Prawn	14.95
	Balti King Prawn	16.95
Į	Balti Chicken or Lamb Tikka	15.95
ļ	Balti King Prawn Tikka	18.95
ı	Balti Chicken or Lamb Tikka Chilli Massala	16.50
ł	Balti Chicken or Lamb Tikka Mushroom Rizoti	16.50
ł	Balti King Prawn Delight (mild)	16.50
ł	Balti Tandoori Chicken	16.50
i		
i	Balti House Special	17.45
	(king prawn, chicken tikka & lamb)	
	BIRYANI DISHES	
i	Cooked with basmati rice, served with a mixed vegetable	le
İ	curry. Medium spiced	
i	Chicken or Lamb Biryani	13.95
i	Vegetable Biryani (mixed vegetables)	12.45
ĺ	Prawn Biryani	13.95
ļ	King Prawn Biryani	17.95
ļ		
	Chicken Tikka Biryani	16.95
	Tandoori Chicken Biryani	16.95
i	King Prawn Tikka Biryani	18.75
i		
j	PATIA & DHANSAK DISHES	
	Dansak: Hot, sweet & sour, with lentils Patia: Hot, swe	et &
	sour with coconut (Served with pilau rice)	c, a
	(	
i	Chicken Dhansak	13.95
i	Lamb Dhansak	14.45
i	Chicken Patia	13.95
ĺ	Prawn Patia	14.45
Į		18.75
ł	King Prawn Patia	10./3
i	VECETABLE MAIN DIGHEG	
į	VEGETABLE MAIN DISHES	
i	Vegetable Jalfrezi (Hot)	8.95
ì	Vegetable Dhansak (with pilaw rice)	11.95
i		
ĺ	Vegetable Korma (sweet & very mild)	8.95
ı	Vegetable Madras (Hot & sour)	8.95
ļ	Vegetable Curry (medium)	8.95
1	Vegetable Massala	8.95
ļ	VECETADI E DIGUES	
	VEGETABLE DISHES	
i	(SIDE DISHES)	
j		
ļ	Cauliflower Bhajee	5.45
ļ	Mushroom Bhajee	5.45
ļ	Mixed Vegetable Curry	5.45
1	Mixed Dry Vegetables	5.45
j	Brinjal Bhajee (aubergine)	5.75
i		5.45
j	Sag Bhajee (spinach)	
j	Bindi Bhajee (Ladies Fingers)	5.75
Į	Bombay Potatoes	5.45
ļ	Garlic Potatoes	5.45
ļ	Tarka Dall (lentils with garlic)	5.45
1	Onion Bhajee	4.95
J	Sag Aloo (spinach with potato)	5.75
J	Aloo Gobi (potato with cauliflower)	5.75
j	Sag Ponir (spinach with cheese, creamy)	5.75
1	Mutor Ponir (cheese & peas)	5.75
j		5.75
ļ	Chana Massala (chickpeas)	3./3
1		

arvin pres	
SUNDRIES	
Plain Rice	4.10
Pilau Rice	4.30
Special Rice (with green peas)	4.90
Mushroom Rice	4.90
Lemon Rice	4.90
Egg Rice	4.90
Coconut Rice	4.90
Garlic Rice	4.90
Nan (Bread)	4.10
Garlic Nan	4.90
Keema Nan (minced meat)	4.90
Peshwari Nan (Sweet)	4.90
Porota (bread)	4.25
Egg Porota (bread)	4.75
Stuffed Porota (with vegetables)	4.75
Chapati	2.45
Papadom	1.00
Spiced Papadom	1.00
Puri	2.45
Onion or Cucumber Raitha (yoghurt)	3.25
CHUTNEYS	
Mint Sauce (sweet & sour)	1.00
Mango Chutney (sweet)	1.00
	1.00
Lime Pickle (hot) Onion Salad	1.00
(fresh onions, tomato, cucumber & coriander)	1.00
(fresh onions, tomato, cucumber & cortander)	
ENGLISH DISHES	
Served with chips, peas and tomato	
Fried Chicken	8.95
Prawn Omelette	9.75
Chicken Omelette	8.95
Chips	3.45
Mushroom Omelette	8.95
Plain Omelette	8.45
Green Salad	3.75
SPECIAL SET MEALS	
(Serves 4 persons - one Day Notice Required)	
Murgi Mussellam	75.00
whole marinated chicken, medium spiced. Served with vegetables, 2 rice and 2 nan breads of your choice	
Kurzi Lamb	95.00
whole leg of lamb, medium spiced. Served with 2 side vegetables, 2 rice and 2 nan breads of your choice	93.00
We do take away service, Value added tax includ Discounts apply to orders over £12.00. All offers are valid upto 10.00pm	ded
In offers are valid upto 10.00pm	

Allergy Notice:
We use various nuts, milk & dairy products, if you are allergic to any of the products on the menu, please ask a member of staff before ordering.